2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 131 Tor Nyman - Alf Peth

Score: 1395,8 « 32,3 % Rank: 186

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acce % Opponent name

N-S - 1 -—- Bye

N-S 142 3 -50 7,0 4 Enell - P6rn
4 -650 390 22 46,0 13 46,0 12,8

E-W 132 5 600 450 25 Mannil - Romar
6 -50 172,096 217,0 60 263,0 36,5

N-S 138 7 -100 22,0 12 Korsman - Mérsyla
8 -400 53,0 29 75,0 21 338,0 31,3

E-W 147 9 300 4,0 2 Bick - Uuranmiki
10 -680 98,0 54 102,0 28 440,0 30,6

E-W 144 11 50 67,0 37 Hermans - Hermans
12 650 34,0 19 101,0 28 541,0 30,1

N-S 139 13 -690 1,0 I Lax - Sandberg
14 100 179,0 99 180,0 50 721,0 33,4

E-W 146 15 650 5,0 3 Mannil - S6derman
16 450 15,0 8 20,0 6 741,0 29,4

E-W 136 17 -140 153,0 85 Eklund - Norrgard
18 -110 47,0 26 200,0 56 941,0 32,7

E-W 148 19 80 38,0 21 Mattfolk - Rautanen
20 100 70,0 39 108,0 30 1049,0 32,4

E-W 135 21 100 26,0 14 Salmi - Vehniédinen
22 90 136,0 76 162,0 45 1211,0 33,6

E-W 145 23 650 25,0 14 Karlsson - Vahlsberg

24 450 43,5 24 68,5 19 12795 32,3

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 132 Bjarne Mannil - Karl-Henrik Romar

Score: 2114,7 « 49,0 % Rank: 115

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acce % Opponent name
E-W 145 1 100 111,0 62 Karlsson - Vahlsberg
660 95,0 53 206,0 57 206,0 57,2

N-S - 3 - Bye
4 —

N-S 131 5 600 1350 75 Nyman - Peth
6 -50 8,0 4 143,0 40 349,0 48,5

E-W 133 7 200 134,0 74 Friman - Rex
8 -150 65,0 36 199,0 55 548,0 50,7

N-S 139 9 110 109,0 61 Lax - Sandberg
10 -680 82,0 46 191,0 53 739,0 51,3

N-S 147 11 420 29,0 16 Biick - Uuranmaéki
12 -100 33,0 I8 62,0 17 801,0 44,5

E-W 144 13 -660 157,0 &7 Hermans - Hermans
14 100 1,0 1 158,0 44 959,0 44,4

N-S 140 15 -150 138,0 77 Ehn - Ehn
16 420 96,0 53 2340 65 1193,0 47,3

E-W 146 17 50 65,0 36 Mannil - S6derman
18 -400 123,0 68 188,0 52  1381,0 48,0

E-W 137 19 -120 1290 72 Gistgivar - Kuni
20 -100 91,0 51 220,0 61 1601,0 494

E-W 148 21 200 143,0 79 Mattfolk - Rautanen
22 130 44,0 24 187,0 52 1788,0 49,7

E-W 136 23 200 107,0 59 Eklund - Norrgard
24 450 43,5 24 150,5 42 1938,5 49,0

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 133 Lars Friman - Kaj Rex

Score: 1817,2 «

42,1 %

Rank: 162

As Opp Board Result Score

EW 137 1
E-W 145 3
4
NS - 5
6
N-S 132 7
8
EW 134 9
10
N-S 140 11
12
EW 147 13
14
EW 144 15
16
N-S 141 17
18
E-W 146 19
20
E-W 138 21
22
E-W 148 23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

100
660

920
200

200
-150

300
-170

-140
620

-140
-170

790

170

50

-50
-100

-80
-50

111,0
95,0

9,0
7,0

46,0
115,0

4,0
6,0

66,0
109,0

11,0
13,0

2,0
156,0

82,0
145,0

57,0
91,0

64,0
153,0

162,0
161,8

%  Round
62
53 206,0
5
4 16,0
26
64 161,0
2
3 10,0
37
61 175,0
6
7 24,0
1
87 158,0
46
81 227,0
32
51 148,0
36
85 217,0
90
90 323.8

%

57

45

49

44

63

41

60

90

Acc

206,0

222,0

383,0

393,0

568,0

592,0

750,0

971,0

1125,0

1342,0

1665,8

%

57,2

30,8

355

27,3

31,6

274

29,8

33,9

34,7

37,3

42,1

Opponent name

Gistgivar - Kuni

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye

Mannil - Romar

Bagge - Heikuis

Ehn - Ehn

Biick - Uuranmaéki

Hermans - Hermans

Brors - Smaros

Mannil - S6derman

Korsman - Mérsyla

Mattfolk - Rautanen



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 134 Eva Bagge - Nora Heikuis

Score: 2281,1 «

52,8 %

Rank: 75

As Opp Board Result Score

E-W 148 1
2
E-W 138 3
4
N-S 145 5
6
NS -~ 7
8
N-S 133 9
10
EW 135 11
12
N-S 141 13
14
E-W 147 15
16
N-S 144 17
18
N-S 142 19
20
E-W 146 21
22
E-W 139 23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

90
660

920
-620

630
200

300
-170

50
650

-170
-460

650

-150

50

-130
-790

-150
90

620
-110

140,0
95,0

9,0
71,0

164,0
16,0

176,0
174,0

67,0
34,0

165,0
14,0

5,0
180,0

82,0
145,0

38,0
2,0

129,0
136,0

70,0
179,0

%

78
53

5
39

91
9

98
97

37
19

92

100

46
81

72
76

39
99

Round

235,0

80,0

180,0

350,0

101,0

179,0

185,0

227,0

40,0

265,0

249,0

%

65

22

50

97

28

50

51

63

74

69

Acc

235,0

315,0

495,0

845,0

946,0

1125,0

1310,0

1537,0

15770

1842,0

2091,0

%

65,3

43,8

45,8

58,7

52,6

52,1

52,0

534

48,7

51,2

52,8

Opponent name

Mattfolk - Rautanen

Korsman - Mirsyld

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye

Friman - Rex

Salmi - Vehnidinen

Brors - Smaros

Bick - Uuranmaki

Hermans - Hermans

Enell - Porn

Mannil - S6derman

Lax - Sandberg



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 135 Aimo Salmi - Jouko Vehnidinen

Score: 2446,4 « 56,6 % Rank: 34

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acce % Opponent name
E-W 140 1 100 111,0 62 Ehn - Ehn
660 95,0 53 206,0 57 206,0 57,2

E-W 148 3 460 57,0 32 Mattfolk - Rautanen
4 -630 104,0 58 161,0 45 367,0 51,0

E-W 139 5 130 131,0 73 Lax - Sandberg
6 480 63,0 35 194,0 54 561,0 51,9

E-W 145 7 620 97,0 54 Karlsson - Vahlsberg
8 -150 65,0 36 162,0 45 723,0 50,2

N-S - 9 --- Bye
10 ---

N-S 134 11 50 113,0 63 Bagge - Heikuis
12 650 146,0 81 259,0 72 982,0 54,6

E-W 136 13 -650 133,0 74 Eklund - Norrgard
14 -450 98,0 54 231,0 64 1213,0 56,2

N-S 142 15 -550 160 9 Enell - Pérn
16 420 96,0 53 112,0 31  1325,0 52,6

E-W 147 17 300 175,0 97 Biick - Uuranmaéki
18 -400 123,0 68 298,0 83 1623,0 56,4

N-S 144 19 -50 123,0 68 Hermans - Hermans
20 -100 89,0 49 212,0 59 1835,0 56,6

N-S 131 21 100 154,0 86 Nyman - Peth
22 90 44,0 24 198,0 55 2033,0 56,5

N-S 146 23 200 73,0 41 Mannil - S6derman

24 450 136,5 76 209,5 58 22425 56,6

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 136 John-Erik Eklund - Ake Norrgard

Score: 2472,6 «

As

N-S

E-W

N-S

E-W

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

N-S

E-W

E-W

N-S

146

141

148

140

145

135

137

131

147

144

132

1

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

57,2 %

150
660

420
-630

150
-100

-100
-170

-90
-690

-650
-450

-400
200

-140
-110

-150
-130

50
110

200
450

Rank: 28

Opp Board Result Score

132,0
85,0

123,0
104,0

76,0
4,0

158,0
88,0

160,0
166,0

47,0
82,0

111,0
145,0

27,0
133,0

163,0
112,0

48,0
93,0

73,0
136,5

%

73
47

68
58

42
2

88
49

89
92

26
46

62
81

15

91

62

27
52

41
76

Round

217,0

227,0

80,0

246,0

326,0

129,0

256,0

160,0

275,0

141,0

209,5

60

63

22

68

91

36

4

39

58

Acc

217,0

4440

524,0

770,0

1096,0

1225,0

1481,0

1641,0

1916,0

2057,0

2266,5

%

60,3

61,7

48,5

535

60,9

56,7

58,8

57,0

59,1

57,1

57,2

Opponent name

Mannil - S6derman

Brors - Smaros

Mattfolk - Rautanen

Ehn - Ehn

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye

Salmi - Vehnidinen

Gistgivar - Kuni

Nyman - Peth

Bick - Uuranmaéki

Hermans - Hermans

Mannil - Romar



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012

99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 137 Kaj Gistgivar - Holger Kuni

Score: 2354,8 «

As

N-S

E-W

E-W

N-S

E-W

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

N-S

E-W

E-W

133

146

142

148

141

145

136

138

132

147

144

1

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

54,5 %

100
660

490
-620

600
480

650
-150

90
100

-450
-170

-400
200

-300
-400

-120
-100

-430
-50

620
130

Rank: 54

Opp Board Result Score

69,0
85,0

28,0
71,0

45,0
63,0

148,0
115,0

119,0
3,0

178,0
156,0

69,0
35,0

175,0
123,0

51,0
89,0

172,0
153,0

70,0
141,6

%

38
47

16
39

25
35

82
64

66
2

99
87

38
19

97
68

28
49

96
85

39
79

Round

154,0

99,0

108,0

263,0

122,0

3340

104,0

298,0

140,0

3250

211,6

43

28

30

73

34

93

29

83

39

90

59

Acc

154,0

253,0

361,0

624,0

746,0

1080,0

1184,0

1482,0

1622,0

1947,0

2158,6

%

42,8

35,1

33,4

43,3

414

50,0

47,0

515

50,1

54,1

54,5

Opponent name

Friman - Rex

Mannil - S6derman

Enell - Porn

Mattfolk - Rautanen

Brors - Smaros

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye

Eklund - Norrgard

Korsman - Mérsyla

Mannil - Romar

Bick - Uuranmaki

Hermans - Hermans



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 138 Bill Korsman - Reko Mirsyli

Score: 2833,5 «

As

E-W

N-S

E-W

E-W

E-W

E-W

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

N-S

E-W

Opp Board
144 1
134 3

4
146 5
6
131 7
8
148 9
10
142 11
12
145 13
14
-- 15
16
137 17
18
139 19
20
133 21
22
147 23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

65,6 %

Result

100
150

920
-620

-300
-100

-100
-400

-50
-680

50
50

-630
-450

-300
-400

-130
-500

-80
-50

170
230

Rank: 2

Score

111,0
176,0

171,0
109,0

175,0
176,0

158,0
127,0

144,0
98,0

67,0
135,0

82,0
98,0

5,0
57,0

142,0
165,0

116,0
27,0

134,0
124,4

%

62
98

95
61

97
98

88
71

80
54

37
75

46
54

Round

287,0

280,0

351,0

285,0

2420

202,0

180,0

62,0

307,0

143,0

258.4

%

80

78

98

79

67

56

50

85

40

72

Acc

287,0

567,0

918,0

1203,0

1445,0

1647,0

1827,0

1889,0

2196,0

2339,0

25974

%

79,7

78,8

85,0

83,5

80,3

76,3

72,5

65,6

67,8

65,0

65,6

Opponent name

Hermans - Hermans

Bagge - Heikuis

Mannil - S6derman

Nyman - Peth

Mattfolk - Rautanen

Enell - P6rn

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye

Gistgivar - Kuni

Lax - Sandberg

Friman - Rex

Bick - Uuranmaéki



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 139 Bore Lax - Johan Sandberg

Score: 1530,6 «

35,4 %

Rank: 178

As Opp Board Result Score

N-S 147 1
N-S 144 3
4
NS 135 5
6
E-W 146 7
8
EW 132 9
10
E-W 148 11
12
EW 131 13
14
E-W 145 15
16
NS -~ 17
18
N-S 138 19
20
E-W 140 21
22
N-S 134 23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

100
660

400
-650

130
480

620
-50

110
-680

-400
650

-690
100

50
420

69,0
85,0

35,0
39,0

49,0
117,0

97,0
22,0

71,0
98,0

124,0
34,0

179,0
1,0

30,0
84,0

38,0
15,0

73,0
32,0

110,0
1,0

%  Round
38
47 154,0
19
22 74,0
27
65 166,0
54
12 119,0
39
54 169,0
69
19 158,0
99

1 180,0
17
47 114,0
21

8 53,0
41
18 105,0
61

1 111,0

%

43

21

46

33

47

44

50

32

29

31

Acc

154,0

228,0

394,0

513,0

682,0

840,0

1020,0

1134,0

11870

1292,0

1403,0

%

42,8

31,7

36,5

35,6

37,9

38,9

40,5

39,4

36,6

359

354

Opponent name

Bick - Uuranmaki

Hermans - Hermans

Salmi - Vehnidinen

Mannil - S6derman

Mannil - Romar

Mattfolk - Rautanen

Nyman - Peth

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye

Korsman - Mirsyld

Ehn - Ehn

Bagge - Heikuis



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 140 Alf Ehn - Borje Ehn

Score: 2156,2 «

As

N-S

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

E-W

E-W

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

135

147

144

136

146

133

148

132

145

139

141

1

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

49,9 %

100
660

-100
-650

-200
920

-100
-170

170
-680

-140
620

-630
-460

-150
420

100
-400

170
140

Rank: 109

Opp Board Result Score

69,0
85,0

0,0
39,0

166,0
2,0

22,0
92,0

162,0
82,0

114,0
71,0

82,0
166,0

42,0
84,0

47,0
123,0

107,0
148,0

134,0
139,5

%  Round
38
47 154,0
0
22 39,0
92
1 168,0
12
51 114,0
90
46 244.0
63
39 185,0
46
92 248,0
23
47 126,0
26
68 170,0
59
82 255,0
74
78 273,5

43

47

32

68

51

69

35

47

76

Acc

154,0

193,0

361,0

475,0

719,0

904,0

1152,0

1278,0

1448,0

1703,0

1976,5

%

42,8

26,8

33,4

33,0

39,9

41,9

45,7

44,4

44,7

47,3

49,9

Opponent name

Salmi - Vehnidinen

Bick - Uuranmaéki

Hermans - Hermans

Eklund - Norrgard

Mannil - S6derman

Friman - Rex

Mattfolk - Rautanen

Mannil - Romar

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye

Lax - Sandberg

Brors - Smaros



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 141 Uno Brors - Per Smaros

Score: 1846,3 «

As

E-W

N-S

E-W

E-W

N-S

E-W

E-W

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

N-S

142

136

147

144

137

146

134

148

133

145

140

1
2

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

42,7 %

50
660

420
-630

600
230

650
-130

90
100

50
650

-170
-460

-500
420

170
140

Rank: 159

Opp Board Result Score

153,0
95,0

57,0
76,0

45,0
159,0

32,0
52,0

61,0
177,0

67,0
34,0

15,0
166,0

27,0
96,0

98,0
35,0

51,0
110,0

46,0
40,5

%  Round

85

53 248,0

32

42 133,0

25

88 204,0

18

29 84,0

34

98 238,0

37

19 101,0
8

92 181,0

15

53 1230

54

19 133,0

28

61 161,0

26

22 86,5

69

37

57

23

66

28

50

34

37

45

24

Acc

2480

381,0

585,0

669,0

907,0

1008,0

1189,0

1312,0

1445,0

1606,0

1692,5

%

68,9

52,9

54,2

46,5

50,4

46,7

47,2

45,6

44,6

44,6

42,7

Opponent name

Enell - P6rn

Eklund - Norrgard

Bick - Uuranmaéki

Hermans - Hermans

Gistgivar - Kuni

Mannil - S6derman

Bagge - Heikuis

Mattfolk - Rautanen

Friman - Rex

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye

Ehn - Ehn



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 142 Bo-Erik Enell - Kurt Porn

Score: 2334,5 «

54,0 %

Rank: 57

As Opp Board Result Score

N-S 141 1
2
EW 131 3
4
N-S 137 5
6
E-W 147 7
8
EW 144 9
10
N-S 138 11
12
E-W 146 13
14
E-W 135 15
16
E-W 148 17
18
E-W 134 19
20
N-S 145 21
22
N-S - 23
24

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat

50
660

-50

-650

600
480

650

-170

170

-650

50
50

-630
-460

-550

420

50

-150

-130
-790

50
100

27,0
85,0

173,0
141,0

135,0
117,0

32,0
88,0

18,0
26,0

113,0
45,0

82,0
166,0

164,0
84,0

65,0
67,0

142,0
178,0

132,0
60,0

%

15
47

96
78

75
65

18
49

10
14

63
25

46
92

91
47

36
37

79
99

73
33

Round

112,0

3140

252,0

120,0

44,0

158,0

248,0

248,0

132,0

320,0

192,0

31

87

70

33

12

44

69

69

37

89

53

Acc

112,0

426,0

678,0

798,0

842,0

1000,0

1248,0

1496,0

1628,0

1948,0

2140,0

%

31,1

59,2

62,8

554

46,8

46,3

49,5

51,9

50,2

54,1

54,0

Opponent name

Brors - Smaros

Nyman - Peth

Gistgivar - Kuni

Bick - Uuranmaki

Hermans - Hermans

Korsman - Mérsyla

Mannil - S6derman

Salmi - Vehnidinen

Mattfolk - Rautanen

Bagge - Heikuis

Karlsson - Vahlsberg

Bye



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 144 Bo-Erik Hermans - Ralf Hermans

Score: 24544 56,8 % Rank: 32

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acce % Opponent name
N-S 138 1 100 69,0 38 Korsman - Mérsyla
150 40 2 73,0 20 73,0 20,3

E-W 139 3 400 1450 81 Lax - Sandberg
4 -650 141,0 78 286,0 79 359,0 49,9

N-S 140 5 -200 14,0 8 Ehn - Ehn
6 920 178,0 99 192,0 53 551,0 51,0

N-S 141 7 650 148,0 82 Brors - Sméros
8 -130 128,0 71 276,0 77 827,0 57,4

N-S 142 9 170 162,0 90 Enell - Pérn
10 -650 154,0 86 316,0 88 1143,0 63,5

N-S 131 11 50 113,0 63 Nyman - Peth
12 650 146,0 81 259,0 72 1402,0 64,9

N-S 132 13 -660 23,0 I3 Mannil - Romar
14 100 179,0 99 202,0 56 1604,0 63,7

N-S 133 15 790 178,0 99 Friman - Rex
16 170 240 13 202,0 56 1806,0 62,7

E-W 134 17 -50 98,0 54 Bagge - Heikuis
18 50 350 19 133,0 37 1939,0 59,8

E-W 135 19 -50 57,0 32 Salmi - Vehnidinen
20 -100 91,0 51 148,0 41  2087,0 58,0

N-S 136 21 50 1320 73 Eklund - Norrgard
22 110 87,0 48 219,0 61 2306,0 58,2

N-S 137 23 620 110,0 61 Gistgivar - Kuni
24 130 384 21 148,4 41 24544 56,8

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 145 Magnus Karlsson - Jan-Henrik Vahlsberg

Score: 2210,5 51,2 % Rank: 90

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acce % Opponent name
N-S 132 1 100 69,0 38 Mannil - Romar
660 85,0 47 154,0 43 154,0 42,8

N-S 133 3 920 171,095 Friman - Rex
4 200 173,0 96 344,0 96 498,0 69,2

E-W 134 5 630 16,0 9 Bagge - Heikuis
6 200 164,0 91 180,0 50 678,0 62,8

N-S 135 7 620 83,0 46 Salmi - Vehnidinen
8 -150 1150 64 198,0 55 876,0 60,8

N-S 136 9 90 20,0 11 Eklund - Norrgard
10 -690 140 8 340 9 910,0 50,6

N-S 137 11 -450 2,0 1 Gistgivar - Kuni
12 -170 240 13 26,0 7 936,0 43,3

N-S 138 13 -630 98,0 54 Korsman - Mirsyld
14 -450 82,0 46 180,0 50 1116,0 44,3

N-S 139 15 50 150,0 83 Lax - Sandberg
16 420 96,0 53 246,0 68 1362,0 47,3

N-S 140 17 100 133,0 74 Ehn - Ehn
18 -400 57,0 32 190,0 53  1552,0 47,9

E-W 141 19 -120 129,0 72 Brors - Smaros
20 100 70,0 39 199,0 55 1751,0 48,6

E-W 142 21 50 48,0 27 Enell - Pérn

22 100 120,0 67 168,0 47 1919,0 48,5

N-S 131 23 650 1550 86 Nyman - Peth
24 450 136,5 76 291,5 81 22105 51,2

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 146 Tom Mannil - Per-Erik Soderman

Score: 2110,5 48,9 % Rank: 116

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acce % Opponent name
E-W 136 1 150 480 27 Eklund - Norrgard
660 95,0 53 143,0 40 143,0 39,7
N-S 137 3 490 152,0 &4 Gistgivar - Kuni
4 -620 109,0 61 261,0 73 404,0 56,1
N-S 138 5 -300 50 3 Korsman - Mirsyld
6 -100 40 2 90 3 413,0 38,2
N-S 139 7 620 83,0 46 Lax - Sandberg
8 -50 158,0 88 241,0 67 654,0 45,4
E-W 140 9 170 18,0 10 Ehn - Ehn
10 -680 98,0 54 116,0 32 770,0 42,8
N-S 141 11 50 113,0 63 Brors - Sméros
12 650 146,0 81 259,0 72 1029,0 47,6
N-S 142 13 -630 98,0 54 Enell - Pérn
14 460 140 8 112,0 31 1141,0 45,3
N-S 131 15 650 175,0 97 Nyman - Peth
16 450 165,0 92 340,0 94 1481,0 51,4
N-S 132 17 50 115,0 64 Mannil - Romar
18 -400 57,0 32 172,0 48 1653,0 51,0
N-S 133 19 -50 123,0 68 Friman - Rex
20 -100 89,0 49 212,0 59 18650 51,8
N-S 134 21 -150 51,0 28 Bagge - Heikuis
22 90 44,0 24 95,0 26 1960,0 49,5
E-W 135 23 200 107,0 59 Salmi - Vehnidinen
24 450 43,5 24 150,5 42 2110,5 489

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 147 Mikael Back - Jani Uuranmaki

Score: 2273,6 52,6 % Rank:78

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acce % Opponent name
E-W 139 1 100 111,0 62 Lax - Sandberg
660 95,0 53 206,0 57 206,0 57,2

E-W 140 3 -100 180,0 100 Ehn - Ehn
4 -650 1410 78 321,0 89 527,0 73,2

N-S 141 5 600 1350 75 Brors - Smaros
6 230 21,0 12 156,0 43 683,0 63,2

N-S 142 7 650 148,0 &2 Enell - Pérn
8 -170 92,0 51 240,0 67 923,0 64,1

N-S 131 9 300 176,0 98 Nyman - Peth
10 -680 82,0 46 258,0 72 1181,0 65,6

E-W 132 11 -420 151,0 &4 Mannil - Romar
12 -100 147,0 82 298,0 83 1479,0 685

N-S 133 13 -140 169,0 94 Friman - Rex
14 -170 167,0 93 336,0 93 18150 72,0

N-S 134 15 650 175,0 97 Bagge - Heikuis
16 -150 00 0 1750 49  1990,0 69,1

N-S 135 17 -300 50 3 Salmi - Vehnidinen
18 -400 57,0 32 62,0 17 2052,0 63,3

N-S 136 19 -150 170 9 Eklund - Norrgard
20 -130 68,0 38 85,0 24 2137,0 594

N-S 137 21 -430 8,0 4 Gistgivar - Kuni
22 50 27,0 15 350 10 2172,0 54,8

N-S 138 23 170 46,0 26 Korsman - Mirsyli
24 230 55,6 31 101,6 28 2273,6 52,6

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



2012-01-28 Tammisimultaani 2012 Personal scorecard
99 tables, 190 pairs, 8 phantom pair. Number of boards: 24. Average: 2160,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Total score levelled -
some pairs («) have played fewer boards than others.

Pair: 148 Jan-Erik Mattfolk - Janne Rautanen

Score: 2059,2 47,7 % Rank: 127

As Opp Board Result Score % Round % Acce % Opponent name

N-S 134 1 90 40,0 22 Bagge - Heikuis
2 660 85,0 47 125,0 35 125,0 34,7

N-S 135 3 460 123,0 68 Salmi - Vehnidinen
4 -630 76,0 42 199,0 55 324,0 45,0

E-W 136 5 150 104,0 58 Eklund - Norrgard
6 -100 176,0 98 280,0 78 604,0 55,9

E-W 137 7 650 32,0 18 Gistgivar - Kuni
8 -150 65,0 36 97,0 27 701,0 48,7

N-S 138 9 -50 36,0 20 Korsman - Mirsyld
10 -680 82,0 46 118,0 33 819,0 45,5

N-S 139 11 -400 56,0 31 Lax - Sandberg
12 650 146,0 81 202,0 56 1021,0 47,3

N-S 140 13 -630 98,0 54 Ehn - Ehn
14 -460 14,0 8 112,0 31  1133,0 45,0

E-W 141 15 -500 153,0 85 Brors - Sméros
16 420 84,0 47 237,0 66 1370,0 47,6

N-S 142 17 50 115,0 64 Enell - P6rn
18 -150 113,0 63 2280 63 1598,0 49,3

N-S 131 19 80 142,0 79 Nyman - Peth
20 100 110,0 61 252,0 70 1850,0 51,4

N-S 132 21 200 37,0 21 Mannil - Romar
22 130 136,0 76 173,0 48 2023,0 51,1

N-S 133 23 0 18,0 10 Friman - Rex
24 50 18,2 10 36,2 10 2059,2 47,7

SBL 0601 Vaasan kilpailunjohtajat



